Approved Sublets
For the Period 12/1/2023 Thru 12/31/2023

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 2/2/2024

DPNO JOB NAME

23135
23143
23144
23144
23125
22140
23125
23144
23144
23144
23135
23136
23143
23135
23143
23112
23112
22148
23112
23129
23129
23129
23131
23131
23112
23136
23136
23128
23128
23128
23128
23133
23133
23131
23131
22108
21136
22135

ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 202 TO ROUTE 78/22, PAVEMENT PRESER\
ROUTE 22, FROM WILSON AVENUE TO MOUNT ROAD(CR 634), CONT1
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TC
RT.55 SB, FROM RT. 40 TO LAMBS ROAD(CR 635), CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TC
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 202 TO ROUTE 78/22, PAVEMENT PRESER\
ROUTE 31, FROM BRANDON ROAD TO ROUTE 202, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 22, FROM WILSON AVENUE TO MOUNT ROAD(CR 634), CONT1
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 202 TO ROUTE 78/22, PAVEMENT PRESER\
ROUTE 22, FROM WILSON AVENUE TO MOUNT ROAD(CR 634), CONT1
ROUTE 53, FROM PONDVIEW ROAD TO HALL AVENUE, CONTRACT N
ROUTE 53, FROM PONDVIEW ROAD TO HALL AVENUE, CONTRACT N
ROUTE 46, ROUTE 23 (POMPTON AVE) TO ROUTE 20, ITS, CONTRAC
ROUTE 53, FROM PONDVIEW ROAD TO HALL AVENUE, CONTRACT N
ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTR,
ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTR,
ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTR,
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIk
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIk
ROUTE 53, FROM PONDVIEW ROAD TO HALL AVENUE, CONTRACT N
ROUTE 31, FROM BRANDON ROAD TO ROUTE 202, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 31, FROM BRANDON ROAD TO ROUTE 202, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
ROUTE 23, FROM CR 506(BLOOMFIELD AVENUE) TO ROUTE 46, CON
ROUTE 23, FROM CR 506(BLOOMFIELD AVENUE) TO ROUTE 46, CON
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPI¥
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPI¥
GUIDERAIL REPLACEMENT CENTRAL, CONTRACT NO. 2019-1, CONT
BROADWAY AVENUE(CR 516), OVER RT.35, CONTRACT NO. 0131835i
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

0031(339)
0022(356)
0031(341)
0031(341)
NHP-0047(312)
NHP-0055(304)
NHP-0047(312)
0031(341)
0031(341)
0031(341)
0031(339)
0031(337)
0022(356)
0031(339)
0022(356)
NHP-0053(302)
NHP-0053(302)

NHFP-HWY-0046(356)

NHP-0053(302)
0080(337)
0080(337)
0080(337)
0023332
0023332
NHP-0053(302)
0031(337)
0031(337)
0057326
0057326
0057326
0057326
0023335
0023335
0023332
0023332
NHP-0029(327)
100% STATE
NHP-0130(328)
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12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/19/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/7/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/1/2023

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
KONKUS CORPORATION

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
JBL ELECTRIC, INC. DBA MCPHEE E
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
BYRD DOG PAVING LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

AMERICAN LAYOUT & LAND SURVE'
JBL ELECTRIC, INC. DBA MCPHEE E
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
SYRSTONE, INC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
KEVIN DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, |
EIC GROUP, LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

EIC GROUP, LLC

KEVIN DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

OSWALD ENTERPRISES INC
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC



DPNO JOB NAME FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME SUBCONTRACTOR
TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 38
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