



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 12/1/2023 Thru 12/31/2023

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
23135	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 202 TO ROUTE 78/22, PAVEMENT PRESER\	0031(339)	12/26/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
23143	ROUTE 22, FROM WILSON AVENUE TO MOUNT ROAD(CR 634), CONT	0022(356)	12/26/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
23144	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI	0031(341)	12/26/2023	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	JBL ELECTRIC, INC. DBA MCPHEE E
23144	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI	0031(341)	12/26/2023	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
23125	ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TO	NHP-0047(312)	12/21/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
22140	RT.55 SB, FROM RT. 40 TO LAMBS ROAD(CR 635), CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0055(304)	12/21/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BYRD DOG PAVING LLC
23125	ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TO	NHP-0047(312)	12/21/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
23144	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI	0031(341)	12/20/2023	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC
23144	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI	0031(341)	12/20/2023	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
23144	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI	0031(341)	12/20/2023	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
23135	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 202 TO ROUTE 78/22, PAVEMENT PRESER\	0031(339)	12/19/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
23136	ROUTE 31, FROM BRANDON ROAD TO ROUTE 202, CONTRACT NO.	0031(337)	12/12/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23143	ROUTE 22, FROM WILSON AVENUE TO MOUNT ROAD(CR 634), CONT	0022(356)	12/12/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23135	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 202 TO ROUTE 78/22, PAVEMENT PRESER\	0031(339)	12/12/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23143	ROUTE 22, FROM WILSON AVENUE TO MOUNT ROAD(CR 634), CONT	0022(356)	12/7/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
23112	ROUTE 53, FROM PONDVIEW ROAD TO HALL AVENUE, CONTRACT N	NHP-0053(302)	12/5/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	AMERICAN LAYOUT & LAND SURVE'
23112	ROUTE 53, FROM PONDVIEW ROAD TO HALL AVENUE, CONTRACT N	NHP-0053(302)	12/5/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	JBL ELECTRIC, INC. DBA MCPHEE E
22148	ROUTE 46, ROUTE 23 (POMPTON AVE) TO ROUTE 20, ITS, CONTRAC	NHFP-HWY-0046(356)	12/5/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
23112	ROUTE 53, FROM PONDVIEW ROAD TO HALL AVENUE, CONTRACT N	NHP-0053(302)	12/5/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23129	ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTRA	0080(337)	12/5/2023	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	SYRSTONE, INC
23129	ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTRA	0080(337)	12/5/2023	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
23129	ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTRA	0080(337)	12/5/2023	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.
23131	ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIN	0023332	12/5/2023	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
23131	ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIN	0023332	12/5/2023	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
23112	ROUTE 53, FROM PONDVIEW ROAD TO HALL AVENUE, CONTRACT N	NHP-0053(302)	12/5/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23136	ROUTE 31, FROM BRANDON ROAD TO ROUTE 202, CONTRACT NO.	0031(337)	12/5/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23136	ROUTE 31, FROM BRANDON ROAD TO ROUTE 202, CONTRACT NO.	0031(337)	12/5/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRAC	0057326	12/5/2023	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRAC	0057326	12/5/2023	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	KEVIN DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRAC	0057326	12/5/2023	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, I
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRAC	0057326	12/5/2023	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	EIC GROUP, LLC
23133	ROUTE 23, FROM CR 506(BLOOMFIELD AVENUE) TO ROUTE 46, CON	0023335	12/5/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23133	ROUTE 23, FROM CR 506(BLOOMFIELD AVENUE) TO ROUTE 46, CON	0023335	12/5/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23131	ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIŁ	0023332	12/5/2023	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	EIC GROUP, LLC
23131	ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIŁ	0023332	12/5/2023	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	KEVIN DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC
22108	GUIDERAIL REPLACEMENT CENTRAL, CONTRACT NO. 2019-1, CONT	NHP-0029(327)	12/4/2023	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
21136	BROADWAY AVENUE(CR 516), OVER RT.35, CONTRACT NO. 0131835	100% STATE	12/4/2023	KONKUS CORPORATION	OSWALD ENTERPRISES INC
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	12/1/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 38